IN
CO
NE
L®
al
lo
y G
-3

INCONEL filler metal G-3 for gas-shielded-arc welding.
Those weld metals exhibit corrosion resistance equivalent to
that of base metal.
AAvvaaiillaabbllee  PPrroodduuccttss  aanndd  SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
INCONEL alloy G-3 is designated UNS N06985 and W. Nr.
2.4619, and is available in a wide range of wrought mill
forms including rod, bar, plate, sheet, strip and tubular
products. Mill products may be obtained to the
specifications listed below.
INCONEL alloy G-3 is approved as a material of
construction for pressure vessels under Section VIII of the
Boiler and Pressure Vessel Code of the American Society of
Mechanical Engineers.
INCONEL alloy G-3 is stated in NACE Standard
MR0175.
Rod and bar: ASTM B 581, ASME SB-581, DIN 17752
Plate, sheet and strip: ASTM B 582, ASME SB-582, DIN
17750, ISO 6208
Welded pipe: ASTM B 619, ASME SB-619, ASTM B 775,
ASME SB 775
Seamless pipe and tube: ASTM B 622, ASME SB-622,
ASTM B 829, ASME SB 829, DIN 17751
Welded tube: ASTM B 626, ASME SB-626, ASTM B 751,
ASME SB 751
Other: DIN 17744, ISO 9724, ASTM B 366, ASME SB
366
Alloy G